Construction division.
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

rS(:glI:t(:r sitc bills q 2 0 gzgst-c:”m bills | [//0 / 2029
Company Name: ML Site: HEFP
Name of Contractor (“ Sne /;a // «l%d
Nature of work Croil oo [(
Work done From Datc n /ﬂ f/ 204/ To Date ?0/09/{0171
SI. | Villa/Flat/block no. | Qty. Rate Units | Amount Contractors
No. bill no
O | Chipping @Upﬂﬂ/

2 | gabludd " Tsaoposd| S | S | 195300
@ fé:l);)/ng L per

4 | pallud) 12

5 | plrslenng Lok 19.302-00) 3+50 O//r AE R,

sV 7 2653401

L 20 u Sl el 52,963-00

9.

10.

11. Total: \3,/6,6047' 0@/'“

Bill required &’YES ONO. GST bill required | 0 YES SXO.
Measurement & ¥ Required Measurement & UEnclosed
estimate sheet: (] Not required estimate sheet: 0 Not enclosed
PO/WO no. PO/WO date:

Remarks :

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team | Approved by M.D.

Date: | \\ | 0) %0 Date: Date:

Sign: Z_',Z/L/ Sign: Sign:

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills
for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable — fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets
are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.



Bill for Labour charges

G.Snehalatha.
Mallapur, Malkajigiri.
Hyderabad.

Date :11-10-2021

In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MFP
Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work: Civil Work.
Towards: Allowance for Labour charges
S No. Description Amount |
1. Brief description of work done: Towards Chipping for

Upper Basement.
Total amount =Rs. 3,16,608.00/-
Work done from date 12-08-2021 to 20-09-2021

Rs. 1,26,643.00/-

Amount in Words: One Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Six Hundred and Forty Three
Rupees Only.

Sign:




Bill for Equipment Allowance

G.Snehalatha.
Mallapur, Malkajigiri.
Hyderabad.
Date : 11-10-2021
In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MFP
Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work: Civil Work
Towards: Allowance for Equipment.
S No. Description Amount l
1. Brief description of work done: Towards Chipping for
Upper Basement.
Total amount =Rs. 3,16,608.00/- Rs. 1,26,643.00/-
L Work done from date 12-08-2021 to 20-09-2021

Amount in Words: One Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Six Hundred and Forty Three
Rupees Only.

Sign:




Bill for Equipment Allowance

G.Snehalatha.
Mallapur, Malkajigiri.

Hyderabad.
Date : 11-10-2021
In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MFP
Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work: Civil Work
Towards: Allowance for Equipment.
S No. Description \ Amount |
1. Brief description of work done: Towards Chipping for
Upper Basement.
Total amount = Rs. 3,58,099.00/- Rs. 1,43,239.00/- |
Work done from date 12-08-2021 to 20-09-2021 \

Amount in Words: One Lakh Forty Three Thousand Two Hundred and Thirty Nine
Rupees Only.

Sign:




ESTIMATE SHEET [
Company Name: MPL Prepared by: R.Ashok
3.&@2“_ May Flower Platinum
Work Description: Chipping @ Upper Basement
Contractor Name: G.Snehalatha
Date: 11.10.2021
S.No. [Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Grand Total
1|Chipping @ Upper Basement 57,080.87 Sft 3.50 199,783.04
2|Chipping @ Upper Basement A&B Before Plastering 18,302.00 Sft 3.50 64,057.00
263,840.04
Note: Add 20% of Circular rates because samll works 52,768.01
Total Amount 316,608.05
Amount in words :- Three Lakhs Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred and Eight Rupees Only




MEASUREMENT SHEET ;
Company Name: MPL Prepared by: R.Ashok
Project: May Flower Platinum
Work Description: Chipping @ Upper Basement
Contractor Name: G.Snehalatha
Date: 11.10.2021
A B C
S.No Item Head Item Description Length Width | Height Nos Quantity Units | Total Head
Chipping @ Upper Basement
121.00 17291 1.00 1.00 20,922.11 Sft
168.00 167.00 1.00 1.00 28,056.00 Sft
110.00 65.99 1.00 1.00 7,258.90 Sft
92.00 84.25 1.00 1.00 7,751.00 Sft
63,988.01
Deductions
Ventilation Duct's 20.66 9.00 1.00 1.00 18594 | Sft
16.58 8.50 1.00 1.00 140.93 Sft
13.25 11.25 1.00 1.00 149.06 Sfi
11.91 10.91 1.00 1.00 129.94 Sft
9.91 25.77 1.00 1.00 255.38 Sfi
861.25
Passengers Lift's 7.00 14.50 1.00 1.00 101.50 St
Service Lift's 7.00 13.77 1.00 1.00 96.39 Sf
197.89
Labour Quarters 172.00 34.00 1.00 1.00 5.848.00 Sfi 5,848.00
Total Area Sft 57,080.87
1{Chipping @ Upper Basement 57,080.87 1.00 1.00 1.00 57.080.87 | Sft 57,080.87
2|Chipping @ Upper Basement A& B Before Plastering 74.00 163.00 1.00 1.00 12.062.00 Stft
52.00 120.00 1.00 1.00 6.240.00 Sft
18,302.00





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

